
Ergebnis-Listen Reiterfest 2017 - Dressur

Prüfung 1 Longenreiter-WB
1 Andrusch Paul Mirella RV Oberland 7,6

2 Fischbacher Luis Alex PSG Taubenberg 7,4

3 Gierke Johanna Giulietta PSG Taubenberg 7,3

4 Andrusch Laura Mirella RV Oberland 7

5 Terboven Carlotta Zirkon RV Bad Tölz 6,9

6 Haug Myriam Momo RVO Thann 6

Prüfung 2 Reiter-WB

1. Abteilung

1 Wörrlein Lea La Eldorado ox LRFV Bad Aibling 7,4

2 Eck Melina Schamun PSG Taubenberg 7,2

2 Velte Lilli Djin LRFV Tegernseer Tal 7,2

4 Freymann Carina Fieljano PSG Taubenberg 7

5 Garhammer Lisa Silbermond LRFV Tegernseer Tal 6,9

2. Abteilung
1 Dehning Lilli Sonja LRFV Tegernseer Tal 8,5

2 Breunig Fidelis Wally 87 LRFV Tegernseer Tal 8,3

2 Hager Lucia Lady´s Jibon PSG Taubenberg 7,5

4 Fischbacher Anna Giulietta PSG Taubenberg 6,8

5 Lindl Johanna Marleen Zirkon RV Bad Tölz 6,6

3. Abteilung
1 Koch Lisa Bella Odessa Pferdefreunde Rossruck 8,2

2 Salzeder Spohia Bezaubernde Jeannie Pferdefreunde Holzkirchen 8

3 Furch Johanna Marieke Pferdefreunde Rossruck 7,5

4 Böcklein Hannah Going On Pferdefreunde Rossruck 7,2

5 Werner Felicitas Mona PSG Taubenberg 7

6 Hable Selina Momo RVO Thann 6,8

4. Abteilung
1 Moosreiner Helena Mütze 5 TSG Hofgut Allerer 8,2

2 Herber Lotta Stern 98 RV Wolfratshausen 7,5

3 Mohr Lotta Maxi LRFV Tegernseer Tal 7,2

4 Herber Marie Sandokan RV Wolfratshausen 7

4 Lorenz Fee Sonja LRFV Tegernseer Tal 7



Prüfung 3 E-Dressur
1 Dehning Lilli Pünktchen LRFV Tegernseer Tal 8,4

2 Moosreiner Helena Mütze 5 TSG Hofgut Allerer 8

3 Velte Lilli Djin LRFV Tegernseer Tal 7,6

4 Grünewald Julia Creation 4 Pferdefreunde Holzkirchen 7,4

5 Lorber Franziska Wellfare RFV Altötting Mühldorf 7,3

6 Hattenspeiger Sophie Cascada 92 RFV Ohlstadt 7,1

7 Salzeder Spohia Bezaubernde Jeannie Pferdefreunde Holzkirchen 7

7 Moosreiner Johanna Rolex W TSG Hofgut Allerer 7

9 Sarah Floßmann Cherie 172 RFv Isarwinkel 6,9

9 Laternicht Romy Barnaby 22 PSG Taubenberg 6,9

11 Koch Lisa Bella Odessa Pferdefreunde Rossruck 6,8

11 Furch Johanna Marieke Pferdefreunde Rossruck 6,8

13 Fischbacher Anna Giulietta PSG Taubenberg 6,7

13 Hager Lucia Lady´s Jibon PSG Taubenberg 6,7

15 Böcklein Hannah Going On Pferdefreunde Rossruck 6,6

15 Herber Marie Sandokan RV Wolfratshausen 6,6

17 Renner Sophie Remi Martin PSG Taubenberg 6,5

18 Plescher Martina Keyss Stalinero RV Wolfratshausen 6,4

19 Schulz Laura Corbado PSC Epona 6,3

20 Wörrlein Lea La Eldorado ox LRFV Bad Aibling 6,2

21 Meister Philine Fieljano Pferdefreunde Holzkirchen 5,8

22 Bibel Patrizia Gjalt Lauwers RFV Ohlstadt 5,7

23 Kirschke Anna-Lina Fiorella PSG Taubenberg 5,6

23 Kirscke Emily Fürst Fidelio PSG Taubenberg 5,6

23 Eck Julia Monte de Luna RV Bad Tölz 5,6

26 Steckenleiter Amelie Rambeau TSG Hofgut Allerer 5,5

26 Achhammer Julia Gorgeous Gina Pferdefreunde Holzk. 5,5

Prüfung 4 A-Dressur
1 Harrer Barbara Beppi PSG Taubenberg 7,9

2 Lorber Franziska Wellfare RFV Altötting Mühldorf 7,6

3 Ebner Jasmin Showman of Ray-S PSG Taubenberg 7,2

4 Hattenspeiger Sophie Cascasda 92 RFV Ohlstadt 7,1

5 Heinrichs Pia Novgro 5 Pferdefreunde Rossruck 7

6 Schuster Tamara Dreamgirl Dolce PSG Taubenberg 6,9

7 Plescher Martina Keyss Stalinero RV Wolfratshausen 6,7

8 Terboven Christina Corbado RV Bad Tölz 6,4

9 Gührling Jessica Noir de Soie RVO Thann 6,3

10 Eck Julia Monte de Luna RV Bad Tölz 6,1

11 Weichselbaumer Tamara Pirelli PSG Taubenberg 6

11 Bibel Patrizia Gjalt Lauwers RFV Ohlstadt 6

Prüfung 5 A-Kür
1 Staller Lisa Schamun PSG Taubenberg ?

1 Merl Petra Bailey PSG Taubenberg ?

2 Ebner Jasmin Showman of Ray-S PSG Taubenberg ?

2 Weichselbaumer Tamara Pirelli PSG Taubenberg ?


